https://www.bsu.edu/academics/collegesanddepartments/architecture/academic-programs/bachelors/architecture
http://catalog.bsu.edu/2019-2020/Undergraduate-Catalog/Estopinal-College-of-Architecture-and-Planning/Architecture
http://catalog.bsu.edu/2019-2020/Undergraduate-Catalog/Estopinal-College-of-Architecture-and-Planning

One-hundred nine (109) hours are required in the major with a minimum of 154 hours required for graduation.  
Once admitted into the program, consult Degree Works online to audit your progress toward degree completion. 109/154

FOURTH YEAR

FIFTH YEAR

Fall Semester

Comprehensive Architecture Studio (ARCH 400)..............